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First Name Last Name E‐mail Address Ext Department Job Title Group
1 Gillian Ahlgren ahlgren@xavier.edu 4247 Theology Professor Facilitator
2 Darrell Burns burnsd1@xavier.edu 4209 Mission & Identity  Program Coordinator Facilitator
3 Gene Carmichael Carmichael@xavier.edu 3090 Human Resources Spiritual Counselor Facilitator
4 Christopher Pramuk pramukc@xavier.edu 2049 Theology Assistant Professor Facilitator
5 Dana Tindall tindall@xavier.edu 2049 Discovery Services Associate Director of E Learning Developments Facilitator
1 Susan Booth booths@xavier.edu 3004 Student Involvement Secretary Retreatant
2 Michelle Early early@xavier.xu.edu 4817 Content Management Bibliographic Control Svcs. Librarian Retreatant
3 Paula Flynn flynnp@xavier.edu 2927 Management and Entrepreneurship Administrative Assistant Retreatant
4 Barbara Garand garand@xavier.edu 2975 Center for Adult and Part‐time Students Academic Advisor Retreatant
5 Darci Guriel gurield@xavier.edu 3952 Williams College of Business Coordinator of Technology Retreatant
6 Patricia Haney haney@xavier.edu 3521 School of Education Administrative Secretary Retreatant
7 Irene Hodgson hodgson@xavier.edu 3541 Modern Languages Professor Retreatant
8 Hem Raj Joshi joshi@xavier.edu 4277 Mathematics Associate Professor Retreatant
9 Christine Maddy maddyc@xavier.edu 4813 Content Management Periodicals Assistant Retreatant

10 Rose McGrory mcgroryr@xavier.edu 3636 Treasury Treasury Analyst Retreatant
11 Karen Menkhaus menkhaus@xavier.edu 3069 Williams College of Business Administrative Assistant Retreatant
12 Larry Merkel merkell1@xavier.edu 3236 Accountancy Adjunct Instructor Retreatant
13 Leslie Prosak‐Beres prosak‐b@xavier.edu 3652 Childhood Education and Literacy Director of Reading Program Retreatant
14 Donna Salak salakd@xavier.edu 3302 Undergraduate Admission Office Coordinator for Admission Operations Retreatant
15 Debbie Schneider schneid@xavier.edu 4833 Bursar's Office Loan Servicing Manager Retreatant
16 Joanie Weidner weidner@xavier.edu 4250 Student Government Association Resource Assistant Retreatant
17 Izola White whitei@xavier.edu 4286 Associate Provost for Academic Affairs Assistant Retreatant
18 Victoria Zascavage Zascavagev@xavier.edu 3481 Education Assistant Professor Retreatant
1 Rebecca Schroer schroer@xavier.edu 3204 Mission & Identity Secretary Staff
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